
12:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

8:00 am

4:00 pm

6 FEBRUARY 2023 | SCIENTIFIC WORKSHOP AGENDA

8:45 am - 10:15 am

SESSION #1: TAKING PART OF ROBOTS TO ACHIEVE AGROECOLOGICAL ROUTES

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm - 2:00 pm POSTERS

LUNCH & LEARN: RESEARCH PROJECT
POSTERS PRESENTATIONS1:00 pm

1:30 pm - 2:00 pm
OFFICIAL OPENING TOUR

5:00 pm

2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

WORLD FIRA START-UP
PITCH SESSION

2:00 pm - 3:30 pm

SESSION #3: INTEGRATION
OF ROBOTS IN THE FARM
AND HUMAN/ROBOT
INTEGRATION

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS IN VINEYARDS

4:00 pm - 5:30 pm

AGRICULTURAL ROBOTICS
CONTROVERSIES #1

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

EXHIBITION ZONE OPENING: 12:00 PM TO 6:00 PM
B2B MEETINGS OPENING: 2:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

KEYNOTE

PANEL DISCUSSION

KEYNOTE

PITCH SESSION

SPECIAL HAPPENING

SESSION #2: ENVIRONMENT RECOGNITION FOR AGRICULTURAL ROBOT DECISION

10:30 am - 12:00 pm KEYNOTE

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS ON VEGETABLES 

4:00 pm - 4:30 pm

ROBOTS IN ORCHARDS

4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS IN FIELD CROPS 

More info on: www.world-fira.com

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

THE SCIENTIFIC WORKSHOP
IS CO-ORGANIZED BY

Co-organized by ENSFEA, ENSAT
& Cité des Sciences Vertes

VIP NIGHT

6:30 pm - 9:00 pm PRIVATE EVENT

UNDER INVITATION ONLY

http://www.world-fira.com/


2:00 pm

9:00 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

8:00 am

4:00 pm

7 FEBRUARY 2023 AGENDA

11:00 am

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

EXHIBITION ZONE OPENING: 8:00 AM TO 6:00 PM
B2B MEETINGS OPENING: 10:00 AM TO 12:00 PM & 2:00 PM TO 4:00 PM 

More info on: www.world-fira.com

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 am - 9:45 am WORKSHOP

GLOBAL MARKET TRENDS AND OPPORTUNITIES: THE AG ROBOTICS SCALE UP

ROBOTS IN VINEYARDS

10:00 am - 11:00 am ROBOT DEMOS
10:00 am - 11:00 am

SPECIAL HAPPENING
PRESS TOUR 
FOR JOURNALISTS/MEDIA ONLY

5:00 pm - 5:45 pm
WORKSHOP

AGRICULTURAL ROBOTICS CONTROVERSIES #2

2:30 pm - 3:00 pm INNO'PITCH

INNO’PITCH BY CARBON ROBOTICS

5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
SPECIAL HAPPENING

SOIRÉE GUINGUETTE - CHARCUTERIE, FRENCH CHEESE, BRED AND WINE STYLE EVENING

ROBOTS ON VEGETABLES

11:00 am - 12:00 pm ROBOT DEMOS

12:00 pm - 12:45 pm
SPECIAL HAPPENING

OPEN TALK FARMERS TO FARMERS

3:00 pm - 3:30 pm INNO'PITCH
INNO’PITCH BY CONTINENTAL AG

3:00 pm - 3:30 pm INNO'PITCH

INNO’PITCH BY PECHA KUCHA
AGROBOFOOD

3:00 pm - 3:30 pm INNO'PITCH
INNO’PITCH BY HEXAGON|NOVATEL

ROBOTS FOR LIVESTOCK

2:15 pm - 2:45 pm ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS IN ORCHARDS 
2:45 pm- 3:15 pm ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS IN FIELD CROPS

3:15 pm - 4:15 pm ROBOT DEMOS

SPONSORED BY HEXAGON | NOVATEL

http://www.world-fira.com/


2:00 pm

9:00 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

8:00 am

4:00 pm

8 FEBRUARY 2023 AGENDA

11:00 am

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

EXHIBITION ZONE OPENING: 8:00 AM TO 3:00 PM
B2B MEETINGS OPENING: 10:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 

More info on: www.world-fira.com

9:00 am - 9:30 am KEYNOTE
OPENING: THE INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL AUTONOMY SYMPOSIUM BY FIRA

ROBOTS IN VINEYARDS

10:00 am - 11:00 am ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS ON VEGETABLES

11:15 am - 12:15 pm
ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS IN ORCHARDS 

2:00 pm- 3:00 pm ROBOT DEMOS

ROBOTS IN FIELD CROPS

3:15 pm - 4:15 pm ROBOT DEMOS

9:30 am - 10:45 am
WORKSHOP

FIELD USE CASES, FARMERS' AND
MANUFACTURERS' EXPERIENCE

11:00 am - 12:15 pm
WORKSHOP

RECOMMENDATIONS AND APPLICATION
GUIDELINES

2:00 pm - 4:30 pm WORKSHOP

AGRICULTURAL AUTONOMY:  OPEN
EXCHANGES

12:15 pm - 1:00 pm SPECIAL HAPPENING
WORLD FIRA 2024 AWARDS

http://www.world-fira.com/

