6 FEBRUARY 2023 | SCIENTIFIC WORKSHOP AGENDA

EXHIBITION ZONE OPENING: 12:00 PM TO 6:00 PM B2B MEETINGS OPENING: 2:00 PM TO 4:00 PM

More info on: www.world-fira.com

8:00 am

10:00 am



KEYNOTE

PITCH SESSION

WORLD FIRA START-UP

PITCH SESSION



KEYNOTE 8:45 am - 10:15 am 9:00 am

SESSION #1: TAKING PART OF ROBOTS TO ACHIEVE AGROECOLOGICAL ROUTES

SESSION #2: ENVIRONMENT RECOGNITION FOR AGRICULTURAL ROBOT DECISION

11:00 am

12:00 pm 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm **POSTERS**

LUNCH & LEARN: RESEARCH PROJECT 1:00 pm **POSTERS PRESENTATIONS**

AND HUMAN/ROBOT

10:30 am - 12:00 pm

1:30 pm - 2:00 pm SPECIAL HAPPENING

OFFICIAL OPENING TOUR

ROBOT DEMOS

2:00 pm 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm **KEYNOTE** 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

SESSION #3: INTEGRATION ROBOTS IN VINEYARDS OF ROBOTS IN THE FARM

3:00 pm 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm **INTEGRATION ROBOT DEMOS**

ROBOTS ON VEGETABLES

4:00 pm 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm PANEL DISCUSSION **ROBOTS IN ORCHARDS**

> **AGRICULTURAL ROBOTICS CONTROVERSIES #1** 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

ROBOT DEMOS 5:00 pm Co-organized by ENSFEA, ENSAT

ROBOTS IN FIELD CROPS & Cité des Sciences Vertes

6:00 pm

6:30 pm - 9:00 pm PRIVATE EVENT

7:00 pm **VIP NIGHT**

UNDER INVITATION ONLY 8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7 FEBRUARY 2023 AGENDA

SPONSORED BY HEXAGON | NOVATEL

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

EXHIBITION ZONE OPENING: 8:00 AM TO 6:00 PM
B2B MEETINGS OPENING: 10:00 AM TO 12:00 PM & 2:00 PM TO 4:00 PM

More info on: www.world-fira.com

8:00 am

9:00 am	9:00 am - 9:45 am GLOBAL MARKET TRENDS ANI	D OPPORTUNITIES	: THE AG ROBOTICS SCALE UP	WORKSHOP		
0:00 am	10:00 am - 11:00 am ROBOTS IN VINEYARDS	ROBOT DEMOS	10:00 am - 11:00 am PRESS TOUR FOR JOURNALISTS/MEDIA ONLY	L HAPPENING		
1:00 am	11:00 am - 12:00 pm ROBOTS ON VEGETABLES	ROBOT DEMOS				
2:00 pm			12:00 pm - 12:45 pm SPECIAL OPEN TALK FARMERS TO FARMERS	L HAPPENING		
:00 pm						
:00 pm	2:15 pm - 2:45 pm	ROBOT DEMOS				
	ROBOTS FOR LIVESTOCK 2:45 pm- 3:15 pm		2:30 pm - 3:00 pm INNO'PITCH BY CARBON ROBOTICS	INNO'PITC		
3:00 pm	ROBOTS IN ORCHARDS	ROBOT DEMOS	3:00 pm - 3:30 pm INNO'PITCH BY CONTINENTAL AG	INNO'PITCH		
	3:15 pm - 4:15 pm	ROBOT DEMOS	3:00 pm - 3:30 pm	INNO'PITCH		
:00 pm	ROBOTS IN FIELD CROPS		INNO'PITCH BY PECHA KUCHA AGROBOFOOD			
			3:00 pm - 3:30 pm INNO'PITCH BY HEXAGON NOVATEL	INNO'PITCH		
:00 pm	5:00 pm - 5:45 pm WORKSHOP AGRICULTURAL ROBOTICS CO					
:00 pm	5:00 pm - 7:00 pm		SPECIAL H	IAPPENING		
	SOIRÉE GUINGUETTE - CHARCUTERIE, FRENCH CHEESE, BRED AND WINE STYLE EVENING					

FEB. 6 - 8 2024

8 FEBRUARY 2023 AGENDA

EXHIBITION ZONE OPENING: 8:00 AM TO 3:00 PM B2B MEETINGS OPENING: 10:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

More info on: www.world-fira.com

8:00 am

7:00 pm

9:00 am	9:00 am - 9:30 am			KEYNOTE
	OPENING: THE INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL AUTONOMY SYMPOSIUM BY FIRA			A
	9:30 am - 10:45 am	MODICINOD		
10:00 am		WORKSHOP	10:00 am - 11:00 am	
	FIELD USE CASES, FARMERS' AND MANUFACTURERS' EXPERIENCE			ROBOT DEMOS
			ROBOTS IN VINEYARDS	
11:00 am	11:00 am - 12:15 pm			
	11.00 am - 12.13 pm	WORKSHOP	11:15 am - 12:15 pm	
	RECOMMENDATIONS AND APPLICAGUIDELINES	TION		ROBOT DEMOS
10.00	GOIDELINES		ROBOTS ON VEGETABLES	
12:00 pm	12:15 pm - 1:00 pm			SPECIAL HAPPENING
	WORLD FIRA 2024 AWARDS			or count in a remita
1:00 pm				
2:00 pm	2:00 pm - 4:30 pm	Wo DVOUGD	2:00 pm- 3:00 pm	ROBOT DEMOS
	те риг	WORKSHOP	ROBOTS IN ORCHARDS	ROBOT DEWIOS
			ROBOTS IN OROHARDS	
3:00 pm	AGRICULTURAL AUTONOMY: OPEN EXCHANGES 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm			
				ROBOT DEMOS
4:00 pm			ROBOTS IN FIELD CROPS	
·				
F.00 10100				
5:00 pm				
6:00 pm				

